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000050161 Roof Replacement 18,894 06/21/2024

17893 SFR 403 02/01/2001

13252 M H 125 11/03/1997

13228 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/24/1997

1998HX Base Yr

414 SW HILLCREST ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,783 111.1680 124.51 346,511 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2429

BAS 2,429 100 2,429 229,851

FGR 529 55 291 27,536

FOP 30 30 9 852

FSP 135 40 54 5,110

3,123 2,783 263,348

BAS= W19 FSP= W15 S9 E15 N9$ S9 W15 N9 W37 S28 FGR=  S23 E23
N23 W23$ E23 S11 E12 FOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$ E6 S4 E12 N4 E18 N39$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,251.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,877

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,750

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

10,327

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 6677 A PECANS 100 3.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 1,600

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 3.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 32,000


